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#1 Art

Place Name School

1st Jaden Matthews Hennessey High School

2nd Kaitlyn Anderson Tonkawa High School

3rd Zachary Keeton Stillwater Junior High

4th Reagan Campbell Tonkawa High School

5th Hailey McCullough Burlington High School

6th Ranee Russell Burlington High School

7th Hannah Robinson Covington-Douglas High School

8th Carina Herrera Drummond High School

9th Jayden Hladik Hennessey High School

10th Kylie Schadler Drummond High School

11th Elise Vanover Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

12th Karlee Meadows Tonkawa High School

13th Izabella Shannon Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

#2 Accounting/Bookkeeping

Place Name School

1st Baylee Todd Drummond High School

2nd Katy Knapp Cleveland High School

3rd Aiden Jackson Drummond High School

#3 Computer Science

Place Name School

1st Ranee Russell Burlington High School

2nd Samuel Haley Tonkawa High School

3rd Beau Shelton Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

4th Calden Carmichael Drummond High School

5th Kegan Weber Hennessey High School

6th McKenzie Olson Burlington High School

7th Addison Null Hennessey High School

8th Aiden Kim Stillwater Junior High

9th Jonathan Ku Stillwater Junior High

10th Scott Funk Tonkawa High School

11th Gauge Simpson Drummond High School

#4 Economics

Place Name Drummond High School

1st Bryson Schroeder Drummond High School

2nd Jade Cavanaugh Blackwell High School

3rd Joey Looper Blackwell High School

4th Seth Wilson Drummond High School

5th Triniti Brown Blackwell High School
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#5 PowerPoint

Place Name School

1st Joshua Park Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

2nd Richard Hensley Stillwater Junior High

3rd Santiago De La Torre Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

4th Trevor Grace Stillwater Junior High

5th Colby Kokojan Drummond High School

6th Ashley Hedges Drummond High School

#07 Word Processing (Word)

Place Name School

1st Jackie Crain Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Kegan Weber Hennessey High School

3rd Evangeline Hilfiger Stillwater Junior High

4th Yara Ismail Stillwater Junior High

5th Sarah Reichle Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Cantrell Compala Deer Creek-Lamont High School

7th Brady Todd Drummond High School

8th Kayleigh Grimm Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

9th Angel Dowell Burlington High School

10th Ashley Hedges Drummond High School

#08 English I

Place Name School

1st Reid Estep Blackwell High School

2nd Matison McConnell Blackwell High School

3rd Marelli Ochoa St. Mary's Catholic School

4th Jennifer Groves Covington-Douglas High School

5th Alex Kim Stillwater Junior High

6th Paige McNeely Hennessey High School

7th Shelby Dysart Tonkawa High School

8th Emma Coulter Stillwater Junior High

9th Jocelyn Hernandez Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

10th Sydney Meeker St. Mary's Catholic School

11th Summer Olson Burlington High School

12th Kilee Smith Tonkawa High School

13th Rachelle Sparks Cleveland High School

14th Sophia Eames Drummond High School

15th Drake Dotson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

16th Taylor Smith Covington-Douglas High School

17th Valeria Garcia Drummond High School

18th Dayana Bravo Hennessey High School

19th Mylee Sims Burlington High School

20th Cash Orr Blackwell High School
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#09 English II

Place Name School

1st Hayden Bryant Blackwell High School

2nd Harlie May Blackwell High School

3rd Kate Mann Drummond High School

4th Adynn Ronald Tonkawa High School

5th Claire Beck Blackwell High School

6th Hayden Robinson Covington-Douglas High School

7th Allison Silva Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

8th Maecee Emmerson Drummond High School

9th Kadee Browne Cleveland High School

10th Nayely Valles Hennessey High School

11th Teegyn Rankin Covington-Douglas High School

12th Hadley Wilson Woodland High School

13th Kassandra Garcia Tonkawa High School

14th Sunny Reddick Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

15th Ethan Ross Covington-Douglas High School

16th Adal Marquez Prieto Hennessey High School

17th Chase Bowman Woodland High School

18th Abel Reyes Woodland High School

19th Aaron Watts Woodland High School

#10 English III

Place Name School

1st Brendan Donahue Blackwell High School

2nd Drake Daugherty Covington-Douglas High School

3rd Virginia Jones Blackwell High School

4th Zane Brock Woodland High School

5th Logan Golay Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Janet Roman Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

7th Trysta Adkins Woodland High School

8th Gracyn Smith Covington-Douglas High School

9th Khola Eames Drummond High School

10th Karlee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

11th Peyton Jones Blackwell High School

12th Aniya Berry Tonkawa High School

13th Madie Brudg Drummond High School
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#11 English IV

Place Name School

1st Hunter Easley Blackwell High School

2nd Ashland Crites Hennessey High School

3rd Rachel Miller Hennessey High School

4th Karlee Meadows Tonkawa High School

5th Azeliah Palmer Tonkawa High School

6th Rylee Clapp Woodland High School

7th Hannah Robinson Covington-Douglas High School

8th Makayla McCullough Burlington High School

9th Emily Rodriguez Drummond High School

#12 French 1

Place Name School

1st Jennifer Jimenez Drummond High School

2nd Lexi Mann Drummond High School

#13 Spanish I

Place Name School

1st Jonathan Hernandez Drummond High School

2nd Wyatt McNickle Stillwater Junior High

3rd Angela Nava Covington-Douglas High School

4th Natalie Aguilar Drummond High School

5th Sydney Meeker St. Mary's Catholic School

6th Van Ho Stillwater Junior High

7th Paige Culver Blackwell High School

8th Kalli Gilbert Tonkawa High School

9th Rachelle Sparks Cleveland High School

10th Neheava Woolsey Tonkawa High School

11th Sarya Kleinmann St. Mary's Catholic School

12th Peyton Moery Hennessey High School

13th Paige McNeely Hennessey High School

14th Sheridon Miller St. Mary's Catholic School
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#14 Algebra I

Place Name School

1st Samuel Vasquez Drummond High School

2nd Sophia Eames Drummond High School

3rd Jonathan Ku Stillwater Junior High

4th Eunice Kim Stillwater Junior High

5th Makani Coleman St. Mary's Catholic School

6th Valeria Garcia Drummond High School

7th Miguel Pando Tonkawa High School

8th Matison McConnell Blackwell High School

9th Aidan Hardin Hennessey High School

10th Cash Orr Blackwell High School

11th Ali Mier Covington-Douglas High School

12th Kristy Price Cleveland High School

13th Hallie Foster Blackwell High School

14th Kadee Browne Cleveland High School

15th Noralee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

16th Jennifer Groves Covington-Douglas High School

17th Clifford Robertson Woodland High School

18th Julius Kanawite Woodland High School

19th Danene Long Woodland High School

20th Drake Dotson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

21st Haven Stoner Burlington High School

22nd Paige Stoner Burlington High School

#15 Algebra II

Place Name School

1st Katherine Liu Stillwater Junior High

2nd Alex Dosev Stillwater Junior High

3rd Brendon Richter Drummond High School

4th Wyatt Swafford Blackwell High School

5th Sam Anderson Tonkawa High School

6th Anayeli Vasquez Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

7th Drake Daugherty Covington-Douglas High School

8th Davin Matthews Blackwell High School

9th Ashley Warrior Tonkawa High School

10th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School

11th Jennifer Dumas Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

12th Hadley Wilson Woodland High School

13th Madie Burdg Drummond High School

14th Peyton Jones Blackwell High School

15th Abel Reyes Woodland High School

16th Jackson Rhodes Woodland High School

17th Trysta Adkins Woodland High School

18th Brooke Whittet Burlington High School
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#16 Math Analysis

Place Name School

1st Gloria Reyes Tonkawa High School

2nd Noah Campbell Tonkawa High School

3rd Jaden Matthews Hennessey High School

4th Alan Perez Hennessey High School

5th Izabella Shannon Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Katy Knapp Cleveland High School

#17 Plane Geometry

Place Name School

1st Taksh Vaghela Stillwater Junior High

2nd Cloris Li Stillwater Junior High

3rd Brendon Richter Drummond High School

4th Jaxon Brown Blackwell High School

5th Caitlin Busch Drummond High School

6th Santiago De La Torre Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

7th Keyon Davis Cleveland High School

8th Isidoro Rojo Covington-Douglas High School

9th Ilana Brown Blackwell High School

10th Aden Moeder Blackwell High School

11th Kristy Price Cleveland High School

12th Derrek Daugherty Covington-Douglas High School

13th Jimena Mier Hennessey High School

14th Lucero Robles Hennessey High School

15th McKenna Stillwagoner Tonkawa High School

#18 Trigonometry

Place Name School

1st Aiden Kim Stillwater Junior High

2nd Adriana Marquez Hennessey High School

3rd Arleth Medrano Hennessey High School

4th McKenzie Olson Burlington High School

5th Seth Wilson Drummond High School

#19 Chemistry

Place Name School

1st Lexi Mann Drummond High School
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#20 Biology I

Place Name School

1st Aden Moeder Blackwell High School

2nd Logan Golay Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

3rd Christian Widener Blackwell High School

4th Zak Mulligan Covington-Douglas High School

5th Teegyn Rankin Covington-Douglas High School

6th Brinley Buchanan Drummond High School

7th Jaxon Brown Blackwell High School

8th Maecee Emmerson Drummond High School

9th Jessin Hardin Hennessey High School

10th Noah Haley Tonkawa High School

11th Chase Bowman Woodland High School

12th Olivia Ferrell Hennessey High School

13th Derrek Daugherty Covington-Douglas High School

14th Jeffrey Lieb Tonkawa High School

15th Mylee Sims Burlington High School

16th Aaron Watts Woodland High School

17th Jocelyn Hernandez Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

#21 Physical Science

Place Name School

1st Katherine Liu Stillwater Junior High

2nd Taksh Vaghela Stillwater Junior High

3rd Ali Mier Covington-Douglas High School

4th Haven Stoner Burlington High School

5th Reid Estep Blackwell High School

6th Marcus Tolbert Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

7th Emily Klippenstein Burlington High School

8th Carter Barriger Blackwell High School

9th Sam Hale Blackwell High School

10th Keyon Davis Cleveland High School

11th Taylor Smith Covington-Douglas High School

12th Miguel Pando Tonkawa High School

13th Catelyn Crews Drummond High School

14th Carina Herrera Drummond High School

15th Noralee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

16th Jayden Hladik Hennessey High School

#22 Physics

Place Name School

1st Karlee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

2nd Zach Moulton Hennessey High School
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#23 Spanish II

Place Name School

1st Mia Brito Drummond High School

2nd Vanessa Williams Blackwell High School

3rd Mason Coatney Stillwater Junior High

4th Amari Laymance Stillwater Junior High

5th Elise Vanover Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Bryer Bay Tonkawa High School

7th Sam Anderson Tonkawa High School

8th Ethan Ross Covington-Douglas High School

9th Oliva Ferrell Hennessey High School

10th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School

11th Claire Beck Blackwell High School

#24 Spanish III

Place Name School

1st Jennifer Jimenez Drummond High School

2nd Davin Matthews Blackwell High School

3rd Christian Widener Blackwell High School

4th Christian Tarango Covington-Douglas High School

#25 American History

Place Name School

1st Mason Boger Drummond High School

2nd Nathan Taylor Drummond High School

3rd Wyatt Mattson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

4th Ronny Robles Hennessey High School

5th Samuel Vasquez Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Blake Bristow Tonkawa High School

7th Milisa Heskett Hennessey High School

8th Justice Rhody Cleveland High School

9th Emma Garcia Tonkawa High School

10th Jackson Rhodes Woodland High School

11th Sydney Haken Covington-Douglas High School

12th Brooke Whittet Burlington High School
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#26 Oklahoma History

Place Name School

1st Rithvika Thunuguntla Stillwater Junior High

2nd Angela Nava Covington-Douglas High School

3rd Angel Dowell Burlington High School

4th Ethan Christy Stillwater Junior High

5th Kenton Jones Drummond High School

6th Wyatt Unruh Drummond High School

7th Aidan Rhodes Woodland High School

8th Peyton Moery Hennessey High School

9th Keaton Turner Tonkawa High School

10th Paige Stoner Burlington High School

11th Bryton Paker Tonkawa High School

#27 World History

Place Name School

1st Mason Boger Drummond High School

2nd Aiden Hardin Hennessey High School

3rd Nathan Taylor Drummond High School

4th Grayson Bishop Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

5th Jessin Hardin Hennessey High School

6th Hayden Robinson Covington-Douglas High School

7th Isidoro Rojo Covington-Douglas High School

8th Makayla McCullough Burlington High School

#28 Nutritional Science

Place Name School

1st Halyee Ryel Drummond High School

2nd Kate Mann Drummond High School

#30 Agriculture I

Place Name School

1st Otto Cardwell Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Haylee Jantz Burlington High School

3rd Clay Lopez Deer Creek-Lamont High School

4th Kyle Moody Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

5th Ryan Bonniksen Drummond High School

6th Emily Klippenstein Burlington High School

7th Brady Todd Drummond High School

8th Cooper Braden Tonkawa High School
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#33 Agriculture II

Place Name School

1st Austin Grossardt Blackwell High School

2nd Haylee Ryel Drummond High School

3rd Bryer Bay Tonkawa High School

4th Zach Moulton Hennessey High School

5th Colby Kokojan Drummond High School

6th Kelton Arnold Drummond High School

7th Alan Perez Hennessey High School

#34 World Geography

Place Name School

1st Justice Rhody Cleveland High School

2nd Alex Weidner Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

3rd Blake Bristow Tonkawa High School

4th Kayden Campbell Tonkawa High School

5th Karston Kilbourne Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School

6th Khola Eames Drummond High School

7th Hayden Hardage Drummond High School

#35 American National Government

Place Name School

1st Alex Kim Stillwater Junior High

2nd Nayely Valles Hennessey High School

3rd Ciana Borrone-Mauro Stillwater Junior High

4th Calden Carmichael Drummond High School

5th Andon Woodvine Tonkawa High School

6th Haylee Jantz Burlington High School

7th Summer Olson Burlington High School

8th Sydney Haken Covington-Douglas High School

9th Milisa Heskett Hennessey High School

10th Cadynce Brown Blackwell High School

#36 Photography

Place Name School

1st Noah Tuttle Stillwater Junior High

2nd Truman Hague Blackwell High School

3rd Erin Moore Stillwater Junior High

4th Madelyn Scism Blackwell High School

5th Baylee Todd Drummond High School

6th Valarie Holguin Hennessey High School

7th Emily Rodriguez Drummond High School

8th Rachel Miller Hennessey High School
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